NORWICH CITY COUNCIL
The Local Authorities (Members’ Allowances) (England) Regulations 2003

These regulations require the council to publish details of the allowances paid to
councillors under the council’'s Members’ Allowances Scheme. The following payments

were made to Members of Norwich City Council in 2018-19:

Councillor

C ACKROYD
S BOGELEIN
D BRADFORD
J BREMNER
J BROCIEK-COULTON
S BUTTON

D CARLO

E COLESHILL
K DAVIS

K DRIVER

D FULLMAN
M FULTON-

E FULTON-

L GRAHAME
E HAMPTON
G HARRIS

A HAYNES

J HENDERSON
C HERRIES

J HUNTLEY
S JACKSON
T JONES

E JONES

P KENDRICK
J LUBBOCK
K MAGUIRE
H MALIK

P MANNING
M MAXWELL
M PACKER

M PEEK

B PRICE

D RABY

R RYAN

S SANDS

M SANDS
SCHMIERER
J SMITH

C STEWART
M STONARD
| STUTELY
Vivian THOMAS

Basic
Allowance

£6,380.04
£668.88

£6,380.04
£668.88

£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£5,728.31
£5,728.31
£668.88

£5,728.31
£6,380.04
£668.88

£6,380.04
£668.88

£5,728.31
£668.88

£668.88

£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£6,380.04
£5,728.31
£5,728.31
£6,380.04
£5,728.31
£6,380.04

Special
Responsibility
£1,591.46
£164.61
£1,591.46
£164.61
£1,591.46
£1,366.06
£6,022.26
£1,591.46
£5,308.30
£4,246.01
£1,328.30
£1,328.30
£1,328.30
£164.61
£1,328.30
£5,308.30
£164.61
£1,591.46
£548.76
£1,328.30
£164.61
£164.61
£4,693.96
£5,308.30
£1,591.46
£5,308.30
£3,807.26
£1,591.46
£1,591.46
£5,308.30
£1,591.46
£4,246.01
£1,591.46
£1,591.46
£1,328.30
£1,591.46
£1,140.66
£1,328.30
£1,328.30
£5,308.30
£1,328.30
£1,591.46

Expenses

£965.58

Total

£7,971.50
£833.49
£7,971.50
£833.49
£7,971.50
£8,711.68
£12,402.30
£7,971.50
£11,688.34
£10,626.05
£7,708.34
£7,056.61
£7,056.61
£833.49
£7,056.61
£11,698.99
£833.49
£7,971.50
£1,217.64
£7,056.61
£833.49
£833.49
£11,074.00
£12,645.27
£7,971.50
£11,688.34
£10,187.30
£7,971.50
£7,971.50
£11,688.34
£7,971.50
£10,626.05
£7,971.50
£7,971.50
£7,708.34
£7,971.50
£7,520.70
£7,056.61
£7,108.18
£11,688.34
£7,056.61
£7,971.50



Councillor Basic Special Expenses
Allowance Responsibility

VaughanTHOMAS £6,380.04 £1,591.46 -

R TREVOR £5,728.31 £1,328.30 -

A WATERS £6,380.04 £10,616.62 -

C WOOLLARD £668.88 £164.61 -

J WRIGHT £6,380.04 £4,246.01 £74.99

Total

£7,971.50
£7,056.61
£16,996.66
£833.49
£10,701.04

Note: The payments shown above are gross amounts and are subject to statutory

deductions such as income tax.

Anton Bull

Director of business services
City Hall

Norwich

NR2 1NH



