NORWICH CITY COUNCIL The Local Authorities (Members' Allowances) (England) Regulations 2003

These regulations require the council to publish details of the allowances paid to councillors under the council's Members' Allowances Scheme. The following payments were made to Members of Norwich City Council in 2018-19:

Councillor	Basic Allowance	Special Responsibility	Expenses	Total
C ACKROYD	£6,380.04	£1,591.46	-	£7,971.50
S BOGELEIN	£668.88	£164.61	-	£833.49
D BRADFORD	£6,380.04	£1,591.46	-	£7,971.50
J BREMNER	£668.88	£164.61	-	£833.49
J BROCIEK-COULTON	£6,380.04	£1,591.46	-	£7,971.50
S BUTTON	£6,380.04	£1,366.06	£965.58	£8,711.68
D CARLO	£6,380.04	£6,022.26	-	£12,402.30
E COLESHILL	£6,380.04	£1,591.46	-	£7,971.50
K DAVIS	£6,380.04	£5,308.30	-	£11,688.34
K DRIVER	£6,380.04	£4,246.01	-	£10,626.05
D FULLMAN	£6,380.04	£1,328.30	-	£7,708.34
M FULTON-	£5,728.31	£1,328.30	-	£7,056.61
E FULTON-	£5,728.31	£1,328.30	-	£7,056.61
L GRAHAME	£668.88	£164.61	-	£833.49
E HAMPTON	£5,728.31	£1,328.30	-	£7,056.61
G HARRIS	£6,380.04	£5,308.30	£10.65	£11,698.99
A HAYNES	£668.88	£164.61	-	£833.49
J HENDERSON	£6,380.04	£1,591.46	-	£7,971.50
C HERRIES	£668.88	£548.76	-	£1,217.64
J HUNTLEY	£5,728.31	£1,328.30	-	£7,056.61
S JACKSON	£668.88	£164.61	-	£833.49
T JONES	£668.88	£164.61	-	£833.49
E JONES	£6,380.04	£4,693.96	-	£11,074.00
P KENDRICK	£6,380.04	£5,308.30	£956.93	£12,645.27
J LUBBOCK	£6,380.04	£1,591.46	-	£7,971.50
K MAGUIRE	£6,380.04	£5,308.30	-	£11,688.34
H MALIK	£6,380.04	£3,807.26	-	£10,187.30
P MANNING	£6,380.04	£1,591.46	-	£7,971.50
M MAXWELL	£6,380.04	£1,591.46	-	£7,971.50
M PACKER	£6,380.04	£5,308.30	-	£11,688.34
M PEEK	£6,380.04	£1,591.46	-	£7,971.50
B PRICE	£6,380.04	£4,246.01	-	£10,626.05
D RABY	£6,380.04	£1,591.46	-	£7,971.50
R RYAN	£6,380.04	£1,591.46	-	£7,971.50
S SANDS	£6,380.04	£1,328.30	-	£7,708.34
M SANDS	£6,380.04	£1,591.46	-	£7,971.50
SCHMIERER	£6,380.04	£1,140.66	-	£7,520.70
J SMITH	£5,728.31	£1,328.30	-	£7,056.61
C STEWART	£5,728.31	£1,328.30	£51.57	£7,108.18
M STONARD	£6,380.04	£5,308.30	-	£11,688.34
I STUTELY	£5,728.31	£1,328.30	-	£7,056.61
Vivian THOMAS	£6,380.04	£1,591.46	-	£7,971.50

Councillor	Basic Allowance	Special Responsibility	Expenses	Total
VaughanTHOMAS	£6,380.04	£1,591.46	-	£7,971.50
R TREVOR	£5,728.31	£1,328.30	-	£7,056.61
A WATERS	£6,380.04	£10,616.62	-	£16,996.66
C WOOLLARD	£668.88	£164.61	-	£833.49
J WRIGHT	£6,380.04	£4,246.01	£74.99	£10,701.04

Note: The payments shown above are gross amounts and are subject to statutory deductions such as income tax.

Anton Bull Director of business services City Hall Norwich NR2 1NH